
2018 TEAM SCHEDULES
SABERCAT FOOTBALL

2 0 1 9  S C H E D U L E S

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

August 23 Friday MWC/NN H SaberCat Stadium TBA

August 29 Thursday Southwest Preview H Moore Stadium TBA

September 6 Friday Deer Creek A Heflin Field 7:00

September 13 Friday Westmoore H Moore Stadium 7:00

September 19 Thursday Stillwater H Moore Stadium 7:00

September 27 Friday Moore A Moore Stadium 7:00

October 4 Friday Putnam City North* H Moore Stadium 7:00

October 11 Friday Mustang A Bronco Stadium 7:00

October 17 Thursday Owasso** H Moore Stadium 7:00

October 25 Friday Edmond North A Husky Stadium 7:00

October 31 Thursday Tulsa Union*** H Moore Stadium 7:00

November 8 Friday Norman North A Harve Collins Stadium 7:00

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

August 23 Friday MWC/NN H SaberCat Stadium TBA

August 29 Thursday Southwest Preview H Moore Stadium TBA

September 2 Monday Norman North H SaberCat Stadium 6:00

September 9 Monday Deer Creek* H SaberCat Stadium 5:00/7:00

September 16 Monday Westmoore A Westmoore Stadium 5:00/7:00

September 23 Monday Stillwater A Pioneer Stadium 5:00/7:00

September 30 Monday Moore H SaberCat Stadium 5:00/7:00

October 7 Monday Putnam City North A Panther Stadium 5:00/7:00

October 14 Monday Mustang H SaberCat Stadium 5:00/7:00

October 21 Monday Edmond Memorial H SaberCat Stadium 5:00/7:00

October 28 Monday Edmond North H SaberCat Stadium 5:00/7:00

November 4 Monday Yukon A Miller Stadium 6:00

VARSITY

*Homecoming     **Fall Break     ***Senior Night

9TH/JV

*Labor Day    

Game Times:   9th - 5:00   JV - 7:00
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